1
The BEKA-MAX central lubrication pump model type HP-1
is hydraulic actuated and has a maximum of 3
independently operating lubricant outlets. The pump is
delivered with one pumping element as a standard,
however if necessary one or two pumping elements can
ordered additionally.
At the pumping elements PE-120 V the output can be

5
Hydraulic pump
Ordering key for pump
HP-1
0.8 mm
1
1.2 mm
3
1.0 mm
2
4
Type
Throttle unit
Code
Throttle valve
Special types 02
2163 . XX . XX . X . 00Construction type
Size of reservoir (kg)
Steel reservoir
Code
2
21
4
41
Order sample pump elements:
1 PE-120 V installed in outlet position 1
1
2
3
Pump elements Code
41
A4
D0
PE-120 V in outlet position 1
PE-120 V in outlet position 2
PE-120 V in outlet position 3
XX
©
 B
E
K
A
2
0
1
2
 A
ll
ri
g
h
ts
 r
e
se
rv
e
d
!
S
u
b
je
ct
 t
o
 a
lte
ra
tio
n
s!
BEKA Nederland B.V. info@beka.nl